
Performance Sheet
Student ID: 2019A8PS0041G ERP ID: 31120190041 Status: Normal
Name: DEO ABHIJIT SHREERAM CGPA: 7.57

Completed Courses/Registered Courses
Academic Year 2019 - 2020

FIRST SEMESTER 2019-2020 SECOND SEMESTER 2019-2020
Course No. Course Title Units Grade Tag Course No. Course Title Units Grade Tag 
 BIO  F110
 BIO  F111
 BITS  F112
 CHEM  F111
 MATH  F111
 ME  F110
 PHY  F111

 BIOLOGICAL LABORATORY
 GENERAL BIOLOGY
 TECH REPORT WRITING
 GENERAL CHEMISTRY
 MATHEMATICS-I
 WORKSHOP PRACTICE
 MECH OSCIL & WAVES

 1
 3
 2
 3
 3
 2
 3

 B
 A-
 B
 B-
 C
 B
 C

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 BITS  F110
 BITS  F111
 CHEM  F110
 CS  F111
 EEE  F111
 MATH  F112
 MATH  F113
 PHY  F110

 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS
 THERMODYNAMICS
 CHEMISTRY LABORATORY
 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
 ELECTRICAL SCIENCES
 MATHEMATICS-II
 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS
 PHYSICS LABORATORY

 2
 3
 1
 4
 3
 3
 3
 1

 A
 A
 A
 B
 B
 B-
 B
 A-

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Academic Year 2020 - 2021

FIRST SEMESTER 2020-2021 SECOND SEMESTER 2020-2021
Course No. Course Title Units Grade Tag Course No. Course Title Units Grade Tag 
 BITS  F225
 HSS  F349
 INSTR  F211
 INSTR  F212
 INSTR  F214
 INSTR  F215
 MATH  F211

 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
 ECOCRITICISM
 ELECTRICAL MACHINES
 ELECTROMAGNETIC THEO I
 ELECTRONIC DEVICES
 DIGITAL DESIGN
 MATHEMATICS III

 3
 3
 4
 3
 3
 4
 3

 GD
 W
 C
 B
 C
 C-
 C-

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ECON  F211
 HSS  F349
 INSTR  F241
 INSTR  F242
 INSTR  F243
 INSTR  F244

 PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
 ECOCRITICISM
 MICROPROC & INTERFACING
 CONTROL SYSTEMS
 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS
 MICROELECTRONIC CIRCUITS

 3
 3
 4
 3
 3
 3

 CLR
 B
 CLR
 C
 CLR
 D

  
 R
  
  
  
  

 
 HEL
 
 
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2020-2021
Course No. Course Title Units Grade Tag 
 BITS  F221  PRACTICE SCHOOL I  5  A    

Academic Year 2021 - 2022

FIRST SEMESTER 2021-2022 SECOND SEMESTER 2021-2022
Course No. Course Title Units Grade Tag Course No. Course Title Units Grade Tag 
 BITS  F382
 CS  F429
 EEE  F435
 INSTR  F311
 INSTR  F312
 INSTR  F313
 MATH  F212
 MATH  F432

 READING COURSE
 NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING
 DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING
 ELECTRO INST & INST TECH
 TRANSD & MEASUREMENT SYS
 ANALOG & DIGIT VLSI DES
 OPTIMIZATION
 APPLIED STATISTICAL METHODS

 3
 3
 3
 4
 3
 3
 3
 3

 A
 C
 B-
 C
 B
 C-
 C
 W

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 EL
 EL
 DEL
 
 
 
 EL
 

 CS  F213
 CS  F266
 HSS  F235
 INSTR  F341
 INSTR  F342
 INSTR  F343

 OBJECT ORIENTED PROG
 STUDY PROJECT
 INTRODUCTORY PHILOSOPHY
 ANALOG ELECTRONICS
 POWER ELECTRONICS
 INDUS INSTRUMENT & CONT

 4
 3
 3
 4
 4
 3

 C-
 A-
 B-
 B-
 B-
 C

  
  
  
  
  
  

 DEL
 EL
 HEL
 
 
 

Academic Year 2022 - 2023

FIRST SEMESTER 2022-2023 SECOND SEMESTER 2022-2023
Course No. Course Title Units Grade Tag Course No. Course Title Units Grade Tag 
 BITS  F412  PRACTICE SCHOOL II  20  A     CS  F342

 CS  F407
 HSS  F266
 INSTR  F376
 IS  F462

 COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE
 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
 STUDY PROJECT
 DESIGN PROJECT
 NETWORK PROGRAMMING

 4
 3
 3
 3
 3

 
 
 
 
 

  
  
  
  
  

 DEL
 EL
 HEL
 DEL
 EL

Count of Electives Required, Completed HEL 3 3 DEL 4 4 EL 5 6
Count of Units Required, Completed HEL 8 9 DEL 12 14 EL 15 18

Pending Courses (To be eligible for graduation)
Count of Electives HEL 0 DEL 0 EL 0
Count of Units HEL 0 DEL 0 EL 0
For any Queries, please contact AUGSD office Report generated on 6-Feb-23

                                                                                                     


